© © N o A WD

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position

Director, Internal & External
Transportation

Asst. Director Transportation
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Services Assistant
Vehicle Lead Mechanic IV
Vehicle Maintenance Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Accounting Technician llI
Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Planner
Transportation Planner
Transportation Planner

Bus Driver

Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic llI
Transportation Planner

Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic llI
Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic IlI
Bus Driver

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver
Transportation Specialist

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver
Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic Il

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic Ill

Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages
$168,308

$103,319
$98,611
$89,575
$85,601
$74,930
$70,552
$68,589
$68,140
$66,496
$66,129
$64,691
$64,055
$63,763
$63,529
$63,289
$63,055
$61,387
$61,225
$60,380

$60,016
$59,736
$59,719

$58,778
$58,253
$57,224

$56,762
$56,714



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.

4.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Delegated Behind The Wheel
Trainer

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Accounting Technician |
Bus Driver

Mechanic's Helper

Bus Driver
Transportation Technician
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$55,517
$54,714
$54,237
$53,394

$53,116

$53,094
$51,849

$51,493
$51,293

$50,080
$48,241
$47,261
$46,205

$45,845
$45,153
$45,062
$44.647
$44,528
$43,382
$42,493
$42,486
$42,327
$41,860
$41,814
$41,566
$41,554
$41,332
$41,005



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic |
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$40,902
$40,289
$40,243
$39,928
$39,741
$39,648
$39,464
$39,249
$39,184
$38,089
$37,821
$37,758
$37,635
$37,232
$36,843
$36,188
$35,644
$35,282
$35,197
$35,153
$34,670
$34,442
$34,368
$33,485
$33,334
$33,175
$33,130
$32,659
$32,642
$32,641
$32,549
$32,474



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$32,243
$31,863
$31,843
$31,767
$31,664
$31,616
$31,553
$31,330
$31,329
$31,288
$31,226
$31,055



