	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Internal & External Transportation		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$168,308
2.	Asst. Director Transportation		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$103,319
3.	Transportation Coordinator		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$98,611
4.	Transportation Coordinator		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$89,575
5.	Transportation Services Assistant		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$85,601
6.	Vehicle Lead Mechanic IV		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$74,930
7.	Vehicle Maintenance Supervisor		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$70,552
8.	Transportation Supervisor		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$68,589
9.	Accounting Technician III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$68,140
10.	Transportation Supervisor		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$66,496
11.	Transportation Planner		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$66,129
12.	Transportation Planner		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$64,691
13.	Transportation Planner		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$64,055
14.	Bus Driver		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$63,763
15.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$63,529
16.	Transportation Planner		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$63,289
17.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$63,055
18.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$61,387
19.	Bus Driver		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$61,225
20.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$60,380
21.	Bus Driver		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$60,016
22.	Transportation Specialist		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$59,736
23.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$59,719
24.	Bus Driver		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$58,778
25.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic II		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$58,253
26.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$57,224
27.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$56,762
28.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$56,714

29.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$55,517
30.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$54,714
31.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$54,237
32.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$53,394
33.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$53,116
34.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$53,094
35.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$51,849
36.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$51,493
37.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$51,293
38.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$50,080
39.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$48,241
40.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$47,261
41.	Delegated Behind The Wheel Trainer	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$46,205
42.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$45,845
43.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$45,153
44.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$45,062
45.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$44,647
46.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$44,528
47.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$43,382
48.	Accounting Technician I	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$42,493
49.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$42,486
50.	Mechanic's Helper	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$42,327
51.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,860
52.	Transportation Technician	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,814
53.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,566
54.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,554
55.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,332
56.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$41,005

57.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$40,902
58.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$40,289
59.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$40,243
60.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,928
61.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,741
62.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,648
63.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic I	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,464
64.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,249
65.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$39,184
66.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$38,089
67.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$37,821
68.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$37,758
69.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$37,635
70.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$37,232
71.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$36,843
72.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$36,188
73.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$35,644
74.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$35,282
75.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$35,197
76.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$35,153
77.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$34,670
78.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$34,442
79.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$34,368
80.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$33,485
81.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$33,334
82.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$33,175
83.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$33,130
84.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,659
85.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,642
86.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,641
87.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,549
88.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,474

89.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$32,243
90.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,863
91.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,843
92.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,767
93.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,664
94.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,616
95.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,553
96.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,330
97.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,329
98.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,288
99.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,226
100.	Bus Driver	Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$31,055